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Rang Name, Vorname

Stein, Dominik
Smigic, Jovan
Knobe, Moritz
Stier, Luis
Gasser, Anton
Krebs, Alexander
Reisinger, Calito
Maier, Heinrich
Hensel, Samuel
Born, Daniel
Bugner, Heiner
Dittrich, Felix
Schott, Linus
Graupner, Lars
Lukas, Jannis
Krebs, Philip

Jedermannlauf am 13.06.2016
Serienwertung - Jugend M

Verein/Ort
Team Gasser
Team Gasser
Team Gasser
Team Gasser
Team Gasser
LG Framersheim
LG Framersheim
LG Framersheim
TSV Schott Mainz
Team Gasser
Team Gasser
LLG Wonnegau
HSV Alzey

TG Wallertheim
Team Gasser
LG Framersheim

01
02
02
02
01
03
04
01
02
01
02
01
02
99
01
03

Dolgeshei Framersh Wallerthei Oppenhei Zornheim Ebershei Summe

1
(10000)

(10000)
2
(10000)
(10000)
6
(10000)
(10000)
8
(10000)

(10000)
(10000)
(10000)
(10000)
1
(10000)
(10000)
5
(10000)
(10000)
(10000)
(10000)
(10000)

2
1
(10000)
3
5
8
9
(10000)
(10000)
4
(10000)
(10000)
6
7
(10000)
10

= 10003
- 10006
- 10007
- 10012
- 10013
- 10018
= 20001
- 20002
= 20004
- 20005
= 20006
- 20006
- 20007
- 20008
= 20010
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Name, Vorname
Oelmann, Sophie
Trampusch, Ellen
Bergfeld, Sarah
Stein, Rebecca
Jilicher, Hanna

Jedermannlauf am 13.06.2016
Serienwertung - Jugend W

Verein/Ort

LG Framersheim

04
02

Rennschnecken Siefersh | 02

Team Gasser
LG Framersheim

99
02

Dolgeshei Framersh Wallerthei Oppenhei Zornheim Ebershei Summe

1
(10000)
(10000)
(10000)
(10000)

(10000)
(10000)
(10000)
(10000)
(10000)

(10000)
1

2
3
4

- 20001
= 20001
- 20002
= 20003
- 20004




